CONNECTICUT COLLEGE

STRATEGIC PLANNING COMMITTEE

Meeting agenda / Friday, March 11, 2016
4:00-5:15 PM, Becker House Conference Room

1. Discussion with K&A representatives (via conference call) regarding the upcoming retreat
—the plan for the 2 days, what to expect, how to prepare, etc.

2. Review notes from our recent feedback meetings, and senior administrators’ notes (all on
the SPC Moodle site) and think about ways to synthesize them into some goal statements

of our own.

Remaining spring semester meetings
Wednesday, March 23 and Thursday, March 24 — SP retreat — agenda forthcoming
Wednesday, March 30, 11:50 AM — 1:05 PM
Friday, April 8, 4:00-5:15 PM
Friday, April 15, 4:00-5:15 PM
Wednesday, April 20, 11:50 AM —1:05 PM
Wednesday, April 27, 11:50 AM — 1:05 PM
Friday, May 6, 4:00-5:15 PM
Friday May 13, 4:00-5:15 PM



